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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  FEBRUARY 11, 2001     LOCATION:  PEPPERMILL RENO HOTEL & CASINO, RENO 
Referees:  Victor Alegria, Norm Budden, Vic Drakulich 

Judges:  Burt Clements, Al Lefkowitz, John McSweeney 

Judges:  Herb Santos, Doug Tucker 

Timekeeper:  Jim Carpenter 

Ringside Doctors:  Joseph Heflin & Steven Brown 

Ring Announcer:  Danny Valdivia 

Promoter:  Top Rank, Inc. 

Matchmaker:  Bruce Trampler & Sean Gibbons 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ MENDEZ 
Anaheim, CA 

----- vs ----- 
SEAN ANDRE FLETCHER 
Virginia Beach, VA 

Marquez won by TKO 1:54 of the 7th 
round. 

NV019523 
 
 

VA009060 

 
 

10 

08/23/73 
 
 

11/12/70 

127 
 
 

129 

Suspend Fletcher until 03/29/01 
No contact until 03/14/01 
 
 
Referee:  Vic Drakulich 

JUAN JOSE ARIAS 
Napa, CA 

----- vs ----- 
STEVE JOSEPH TRUMBLE 
New Orleans, LA 

Arias won by TKO 2:42 of the 3rd 
round. 

CA031041 
 
 

LA007831 

 
 

8 

02/20/70 
 
 

09/29/75 

129 
 
 

130 

Arias must clear left eye laceration w/Dr or 
no contest until 04/14/01 
No contact until 03/29/01 
Suspend Trumble until 03/14/01 
No contact  until 03/07/01 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ 
Carson City, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ALEJANDRO M. JIMENEZ 
Canoga Park, CA 

Jimenez won by majority decision. 
 

JIMENEZ   -   RUIZ 
56-58; 55-59; 57-57 

McSweeney – Santos – Tucker 

NV016761 
 
 

CA047663 

 
 

6 

08/26/73 
 
 

02/10/70 

142 
 
 

145 

Ruiz must clear left lacerations w/Dr or no 
contest until 04/14/01 
No contact until 03/29/01 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

JESSE LEE BRINKLEY 
Yerington, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ANTONIO GARCIA 
Eagle Pass, TX 

Brinkley won by TKO 1:23 of the 2nd 
round. 

NV048646 
 
 

TX049020 

 
 

6 

11/14/76 
 
 

03/27/79 

157 
 
 

156 

Suspend Garcia until 04/14/01 
No contact until 03/29/01 
 
 
Referee:  Victor Alegria 

JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ 
Salem, OR 

----- vs ----- 
ROGER FLORES 
Reno, NV 

Majority Draw. 
 

MARTINEZ   -   FLORES 
38-38; 38-38; 37-39 

Clements – Santos – Lefkowitz 

OR048546 
 
 

NV007927 

 
 

4 

06/23/77 
 
 

12/26/70 

148 
 
 

150 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Norm Budden 

 


