Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577Referees: Victor Alegria, Norm Budden, Vic DrakulichJudges: Burt Clements, Al Lefkowitz, John McSweeney					
COMMISSION MEMBERS:Judges: Herb Santos, Doug TuckerChairman: Dr. Elias GhanemTimekeeper: Jim CarpenterAmy AyoubTimekeeper: Jim CarpenterGlenn CaranoRingside Doctors: Joseph Heflin & Steven BrownDr. Flip HomanskyRing Announcer: Danny ValdiviaDr. Luther MackPromoter: Top Rank, Inc.	Timekeeper: Jim Carpenter Ringside Doctors: Joseph Heflin & Steven Brown Ring Announcer: Danny Valdivia				
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner Matchmaker: Bruce Trampler & Sean Gibbons					

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ MENDEZ Anaheim, CA	Marquez won by TKO 1:54 of the 7 th round.	NV019523	10	08/23/73	127	Suspend Fletcher until 03/29/01 No contact until 03/14/01
SEAN ANDRE FLETCHER Virginia Beach, VA		VA009060	10	11/12/70	129	Referee: Vic Drakulich
JUAN JOSE ARIAS Napa, CA	Arias won by TKO 2:42 of the 3 rd round.	CA031041	8	02/20/70	129	Arias must clear left eye laceration w/Dr or no contest until 04/14/01 No contact until 03/29/01
STEVE JOSEPH TRUMBLE New Orleans, LA		LA007831	0	09/29/75	130	Suspend Trumble until 03/14/01 No contact until 03/07/01 Referee: Norm Budden
MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ Carson City, NV	Jimenez won by majority decision.	NV016761	6	08/26/73	142	Ruiz must clear left lacerations w/Dr or no contest until 04/14/01 No contact until 03/29/01
ALEJANDRO M. JIMENEZ Canoga Park, CA	56-58; 55-59; 57-57 McSweeney – Santos – Tucker	CA047663		02/10/70	145	Referee: Victor Alegria
JESSE LEE BRINKLEY Yerington, NV	Brinkley won by TKO 1:23 of the 2 nd round.	NV048646		11/14/76	157	Suspend Garcia until 04/14/01 No contact until 03/29/01
ANTONIO GARCIA Eagle Pass, TX		TX049020	6	03/27/79	156	Referee: Victor Alegria
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ Salem, OR	Majority Draw.	OR048546		06/23/77	148	
ROGER FLORES Reno, NV	MARTINEZ - FLORES 38-38; 38-38; 37-39 Clements – Santos – Lefkowitz	NV007927	4	12/26/70	150	Referee: Norm Budden